
2778584697-17619-20396-157-2 
From: "Roger N. Clark" <rclark@usgs.gov> 
Sent: Thu, 02 sep 2010 14:53:28 
To: FOIA0105@usgs.gov 
subject: [Fwd: very high quality oil spill photos, for reports, etc.] 

-------- original Message --------

subject: very high quality oil spill photos, for reports, etc. 

Date: Tue, 22 Jun 2010 11:03:50 -0700 

From: Ira Leifer <ira.leifer@bubbleology.com> 

To: Bruce A. (HQ-DKOOO) Tagg <bruce.a.tagg@nasa.gov>, Paula Bontempi 
<paula.bontempi@nasa.gov>, Diane E. (HQ-DKOOO) Wickland 
<diane.e.wickland@nasa.gov>, Michael Goodman 

<michael.goodman@nasa.gov> 

CC: Roger Clark <rclark@usgs.gov>, Raymond Kokaly <raymond@usgs.gov>, Robert 
o Green <robert.o.green@jpl .nasa.gov>, "Mccubbin, Ian B (382B-Affiliate)" 
<Ian.B.Mccubbin@jpl.nasa.gov>, 

Dar Roberts <dar@geog.ucsb.edu>, Elijah W Ramsey <ramseye@usgs.gov>, 
"Cathleen E Jones (JPL-334G)[caltech-JPL]" <cjones@jpl.nasa.gov>, Michael 
Eastwood <meastwood@jpl.nasa.gov> 

Dear colleagues, 

This site has spectacular (quality-wise) photos of the oil spill. They 

may be of use in reports or the such-like. Some also illustrate 

scientific processes. 

-i ra 

http://www.boston.com/bigpicture/2010/06/oil_in_the_gulf_two_months_lat.html 
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